Janome Embroidery Thread Conversion to Ken's Embroidery Thread

Color Name

White

Black

Gold

Pink
Vermillion
Orange
Yellow

Dark Brown
Bright Green
Blue

Purple

Pale Violet
Pale Yellow
Pale Pink
Peach

Beige

Brown

Wine Red
Pale Sky

Sky

Yellow Green
Olive Green
Silver Gray
Gray

Ocean Biue
Beige Gray
Bamboo
Christmas Red
Christmas Green
Pale Aqua
Baby Blue
Powder Blue
Bright Blue
Slate Blue
Navy
Salmon Pink
Coral

Burnt Orange
Cinnamon

Janome

1

2

3

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

Ken's

10
20
619
309
526
649
605
513
317
1163
347
343
601
302
1160
1147
146
531
6137
4419
988
956
101
588
4453
830
1145
3015
995
904
403
446
405
541
423
504
505
253
628

Color Name

Umber

Blonde
Sunflower
Orchid Pink
Peony Purple
Burgandy
Royal Purple
Cardinal Red
Opal Green
Moss Green
Meadow Green
Dark Green
Agquamarine
Emerald Green
Peacock Green
Dark Gray
Ivory White
Hazel

Toast

Salmon

Cocoa Brown
Sienna

Sepia

Dark Sepia
Violet Blue
Blue Ink

Sola Blue
Green Dust
Crimson

Floral Pink
Wine

Olive Drab
Meadow Green
Mustard
Yellow Ocher
Old Gold
Honeydew
Tangerine
Canary Yellow

Janome

237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

Ken's

412
815
763
387
325
1323
392
529
045
845
950
455
961
909
688
675
811
624
2526
862
621
1545
11562
891
390
414
2093
084
316
54
2250
5558
990
616
654
905
432
646
419



Janome Embroidery Thread Conversion to Ken's Embroidery Thread

Color Name Janome Ken's Color Name Janome Ken's
Aquamarine 249 961 Ocean Blue 222 4453
Baby Blue 228 403 Old Gold 272 905
Bamboo 224 1145 Olive Drab 268 5558
Beige 213 1147 Olive Green 219 956
Beige Gray 223 830 Opal Green 245 945
Black 2 20 Orange 203 649
Blonde 238 815 Orchid Pink 240 387
Blue 207 1163 Pale Aqua 227 904
Blue Ink 262 414 Pale Pink 211 302
Bright Biue 230 405 Pale Sky 216 6137
Bright Green 206 317 Pale Violet 209 343
Brown 214 146 Pale Yellow 210 601
Burgandy 242 1323 Peach 212 1160
Burnt Orange 235 253 Peacock Green 251 688
Canary Yellow 275 419 Peony Purple 241 325
Cardinal Red 244 529 Pink 201 309
Christmas Green 226 995 Powder Blue 229 446
Christmas Red 225 3015 Purple 208 347
Cinnamon 236 628 Royal Purple 243 392
Cocoa Brown 257 621 Salmon 256 862
Coral 234 505 Salmon Pink 233 504
Crimson 265 315 Sepia 259 1152
Dark Brown 205 513 Sienna 258 1545
Dark Gray 252 675 Silver Gray 220 101
Dark Green 248 455 Sky 217 4419
Dark Sepia 260 891 Slate Blue 231 541
Emerald Green 250 809 Sola Blue 263 2093
Floral Pink 266 54 Sunflower 239 763
Gold 3 619 Tangerine 274 646
Gray 221 588 Toast 255 2526
Green Dust 264 084 Umber 237 412
Hazel 254 624 Vermillion 202 526
Honeydew 273 432 Violet Blue 261 390
Ivory White 253 811 White 1 10
Meadow Green 247 950 Wine 267 2250
Meadow Green 269 990 Wine Red 215 531
Moss Green 246 845 Yellow 204 605
Mustard 270 616 Yellow Green 218 088

Navy 232 423 Yellow Ocher 271 654



